WHOLESALE & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES LTD.CAMLOCKS8
View our range of Wheels, Castors, Materials Handling & Conveyors at www.wiswis.co.nz
MALE CAMLOCK TO
FEMALE THREAD
MALE CAMLOCK
TO HOSE TAIL
FEMALE CAMLOCK TO
MALE THREAD

C/065 CAMLOCK HOSE TAIL 65mm
C/080 CAMLOCK HOSE TAIL 80mm
C/100 CAMLOCK HOSE TAIL 100mm
C/150 CAMLOCK HOSE TAIL 150mm
Code Description Size
D-019 CAMLOCK FEMALE BSP 19mm
D-025 CAMLOCK FEMALE BSP 25mm
D-032 CAMLOCK FEMALE BSP 32mm
D-040 CAMLOCK FEMALE BSP 40mm
D-050 CAMLOCK FEMALE BSP 50mm
D-065 CAMLOCK FEMALE BSP 65mm
D-080 CAMLOCK FEMALE BSP 80mm
D-100 CAMLOCK FEMALE BSP 100mm
D-150 CAMLOCK FEMALE BSP 150mm
Code Description Size
DP-019 CAMLOCK DUST PLUG 19mm
DP-025 CAMLOCK DUST PLUG 25mm
DP-032 CAMLOCK DUST PLUG 32mm
DP-040 CAMLOCK DUST PLUG 40mm
DP-050 CAMLOCK DUST PLUG 50mm
DP-065 CAMLOCK DUST PLUG 65mm
DP-080 CAMLOCK DUST PLUG 80mm
DP-100 CAMLOCK DUST PLUG 100mm
DP-150 CAMLOCK DUST PLUG 150mm
Code Description Size
FEMALE CAMLOCK
DUST CAP